Match | ias
Final
1  Cowboy Junky
2  Kid Ray
3 Shamrock Sadie
4 Knot Hardly Dunn
5  Sue Render
6  Palmetto Traveler
7 Doc Kemm
8 Fast Finger Fife
9  Carolina Girl
10  Light Horse Pete
11  Whiskey Mac
12  Rider In The Sky
13  Carolina Gray Dawg
14  Mt. Zion Yellowboy
15  Hambone Hannah
16 Mt. Zion Gypsie
17 Buckshot Collins
18  Choco Kid
19 Mat Bastarson
20 Capt. Cowan
21 Mr. Bull Wacker
22  High Cotton Kitty
23 Harleyville Harry

Category

49r
49r
LG
ES
L49
49r

WRA
LWRA
Ccow
Cow
CB

SL

cC
LSS
LD

ES

YG

CB

ES
GFS
COWG
49r

Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

Sunday, October 29, 2017

Stage 1
Time

23.20
25.68
25.50
27.18
25.00

29.52
29.13

28.26
29.25
25.54
28.67
36.50
36.14
42.69
43.54
31.25
55.15
40.44
39.72
50.51
61.06
50.38
54.58

Stage 2
Time

26.70
34.49
26.98
27.33
25.44

32.66
29.77

28.30
31.01
22.54
33.20
36.04
38.40
30.79
37.88
43.56
40.03
45.79
52.10
55.30
46.84
47.95
49.99

Stage 3
Time

17.33
21.80
22.38
32.25
33.74

26.81
30.75

27.36
32.21
33.50
31.57
26.78
29.29
27.71
37.09
32.96
31.89
41.46
33.71
42.64
41.65
42.74
40.73

Stage 4
Time

17.10
19.76
30.47
19.84
21.04

23.91
25.54

33.52
29.52
45.09
31.80
26.01
30.87
34.39
36.76
45.47
33.03
32.75
32.36
35.82
45.60
36.15
47.60

Stage 5

Time

22.34
21.22
18.55
20.39
32.35

29.41
28.86

29.67
27.02
25.43
27.88
26.49
32.43
35.76
35.23
46.06
44.79
43.91
4857
45.01
36.47
4542
50.25

Stage 6
Time

16.46
19.77
24.00
22.32
25.84

24.33
24.64

22.77
23.93
21.94
24.35
28.52
30.06
33.59
33.31
36.78
32.48
34.23
36.43
40.35
40.80
53.63
56.20

Final
Time
123.13
142.72
147.88
149.31
163.41

166.64
168.69

169.88
172.94
174.04
177.47
180.34
197.19
204.93
223.81
236.08
237.37
238.58
242.89
269.63
272.42
276.27
299.35



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Detail Match Results

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Final Alias Cat Time Rank Raw M P MS B R Final Raw P MSB R Finah Raw M P MS B R Finah Raw M P MS B R Finaik Raw M P MS B R Final Raw M P MS R Final
1|cowboy Junky 49r 12313 11] 2320[0]0f0f0] 1 [ 2320 2170 ollol[o][3] 2670 17330 oo o1 1733 1710000 0| 1] 1710 1734 1o oo 4| 223a] 1646 0 0 0 16.46
2[Kid Ray 49r 142.72] 26| 2568/0]0f0]0] 5 25.68] 29.49 0ol o]a2| 3449 218000002 ‘ 21.80 19.76H 0 H 0 H 0o 02| 197 21.22” ofolof o3l 2122] 1977/ 0| 0] 0 2 ‘ 19.77
3/Shamrock Sadie G 14788 27] 2550/ 0|0 /0]0] 3 | 2550 26.98 0o/o0 o] 4| 2698 2238/ 0 o o0| 0|3 2238 2047 2 0 0 0| 9| 3047 1855 00| 0| 01| 1855 1900 1] 0]0 7 24.00
4[Kknot Hardly Dunn |ES 14931 33| 2718{0|0/0|0| 6 | 2718 27.33 olofol 5]l 27.33] 2225 2000 13’ 32.25 19.84H 0 H 0 H o0 3| 1984 2039” olofol ol 2] 203 2232[0]0f0 4J 22.32
5/Sue Render L49 16341 48] 2500 0|0/0|0| 2 | 2500 2544 0 0|0 2| 2544 23742 o 0| 0|17 3374 2104 0 0 0 0| 4| 2104 2235 01|00 12| 3235 2584 0| 00 11 25.84
6|Palmetto Traveler  |49r 166.64) 49| 2052/ 0|0|0|0| 11 | 2952/ 32.66 00 o0 10| 3266 26810 0|0 o0 5‘ 26.81 zsm‘@ ETT 2391 24.41” 100 oll10| 2941 24330/ 0|0 s‘ 24.33
7/Doc kemm s 16869 50| 20.13(0(0/0|0| 9 | 2013 29.77 0 0 0| 7| 2977 2575|100 0 9 3075 2554 0 0 O 0| 6 2554 2885 0 0| 0| 0| 9| 288 2464 0 0|0 10 2464
8|Fast Finger Fife WRA | 169.88) 50| 28.26/0/000] 7 28.26| 2830 olol[of 6| 2830 273600006 ‘ 27.36 z&szH 1 H 0 H o o015] 3352 24.67” 10 ofol1] 2967 2277/ 0] 0] 0 5 ‘ 22.77
9/carolina Girl LWRA| 172.94) 52| 29.25/0|0|0|0| 10 | 2925/ 3101 0o o] 9| 3w01f 32210/0 o] 0| 012 3221 245 1 0o o o 8| 205 2702000l 07| 2702 2393 000 6 2393
10| Light Horse Pete cow | 17404] 48] 2554/0]0]0]0] 4 25.54] 2254 olloo| 1] 2254 1850[3] 00 0 15‘ 33.50 15‘09H 4 H 0 H 1 020 4509 25.43” ollofol]ols]| 2543 16941 0|0 3 ’ 21.94
11|Whiskey Mac cow | 17747 57| 2867/ 0|0|0|0| 8 | 2867 3320 00 |o]11]| 3320 2657/1 o] 0| 0|10 3157 318 0 0o o0 o0 11| 3180 228810 0| 08| 278 2435 0] 0|0 9 2435
12|Rider In The Sky cB 18034 56| 3650/ 0|0/0|0| 14 | 3650 36.04 0o 0|0l 13| 3604 2678/ 000 04 ‘ 26.78 26401H 0 H 0 H oo 7] 2601 26.49” oo ol ols| 2649 2352] 1] 0|0 121 28.52
13 Carolina Gray Dawg  |SL 19719 72| 36.14/0|0/0|0| 13 | 3614 3840 00 |o0]1s| 3840] 2029/ 0 0| 0| 0| 8 2929 3087 0 0 o0 o0 10 3087 3243/0 0|0/ 0 13| 3243 3006 0| 0 0 13| 3006
14|Mt. Zion Yellowboy  |cC 20493 79| 3769/1]0/0|0| 17 | 4269 3079 oo o8| 3079 27710000 o0 7‘ 27.71 29.39‘WWFT? 34.39 30.76” 1o o] ollas| 3576] 33.59[ 0] o]0 16‘ 33.59
15 Hambone Hannah  |LSS 22381 98 4354/ 0[0/0|0| 18 | 4354 32.88 ol olloll1a| 3788 3700 0 0|0 |0 18 3709 3676 0 0 0 0|19 3676 3523 0| 0| 0| 0|14 3523 3331 0 0 O 15| 3331
16/Mt. Zion Gypsie LD 236.08| 104| 3125/0|0/0|0| 12 | 3125 3856 00 |o0l17| 4356 3296000 0 14‘ 32.96 30.47H 3 H 0 H oo 21| 4547 46.06” oo ol ol2n] 4606 3178 1] 0]0 19} 36.78
17 Buckshot Collins ES 23737| 95| ssas/ofo|o|o| 22 | 5515 4003 0 0| o0]16| 4003 3180 00 o 11| 318 3303 0 0 0 o0 14 3303 4479 0| 0 0| 0|18/ 4479 3248 0 0|0 14 3248
18|choco Kid YG 23858| 101] 40.44/0(0|0|0| 16 | 4044 4579 o/ ol[o]18| 4s579] 36461000 20‘ 41.46 32475H 0 H 0 H o o013 3275 38.91” 10 o ol17] 43901 3423/ 0] 00 17‘ 34.23
19 Mat Bastarson c8 242.89| 105| 39720|0|0|0| 15 | 3972 42.10 00 |o0|22| 5210 33710 0| 0| 0 16 3371 3236 0 0 0 o0 12| 3236 3857 20| 0| 0 22| 4857 3143 1|0 0 18 3643
20/Capt. Cowan ES 269.63| 121] sos1/o0|ofo0fo| 20| 5051 5530 o/ ol[o]23| 5530 42640000 22‘ 42,64 35482H 0 H 0 H 0o 017 358 45.01” ool ol o1 4s01] 40350 0f0 zo‘ 4035
21|Mr. Bull Wacker GFS 27242| 122| 6106/ 0|0|0|0| 23 | 6106 46.84 0 0 |o0/|19| 4684 4165 0 0| 0| 0 21 4165 2560 2 1 O 0 | 22| 4560 3647/ 0 0| 0| 0 16| 3647 4080 0| 0|0 21| 40.80
22|High Cotton Kitty cow | 27627| 122| 4s38[1]0|0o| 19| s038 4795 00020 4795 3274 200 0 23’ 42.74 3&15” 0 H 0 H 0o o018 3615 40.42” 1o o] of20] 4542 3363400 221 53.63
23| Harleyville Harry aor 29935| 130] 5458 0|0/ 0|0| 21 | 5458 49.99 00 [o0]21] 4999 40730 0| 0| 0|19 4073 4760 0 0 o0 o0 | 23] 4760 5025/ 0 0 0| 0 23| 5025 51201 0|0 23] 56.20




Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Clean and Smooth Main Match
Sunday, October 29, 2017

Buckshot Collins
Capt. Cowan
Carolina Gray Dawg



